
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2024

DEBUTANTS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE APRES ETAPE 1

12/11/2024

1 32 Pascal SOUCHET /Maguelonne ESCANDE CAMBON

Jean-Emmanuel LONG/Mélanie CERLES

débutant 76 6 24 111 30 26 46 5 0 0 324

2 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN débutant 82 3 37 56 33 35 85 0 0 0 331 7 7

3 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE débutant 213 25 27 83 44 30 71 0 30 0 523 192 199

4 15 François CATHALA/Marie LAFARGE débutant 87 43 49 210 98 58 20 1 0 0 566 43 242

5 28 Anaëlle COQUEUX/Isabelle VAREILLE débutant 79 13 28 320 65 35 72 1 0 0 613 47 289

6 34 Frédéric LAVENANT/Evane BURBAN débutant 153 48 144 136 42 49 96 2 0 0 670 57 346

7 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER débutant 66 43 89 305 43 140 33 3 0 0 722 52 398

8 31 Christophe ARNAL/Anne ARNAL débutant 54 20 35 421 47 19 137 2 0 0 735 13 411

9 33 Olivier REBUFAT/Caroline REBUFAT débutant 147 89 84 279 53 76 52 5 0 0 785 50 461

10 24 Sébastien RODDE/Alexandra GLITZNER débutant 64 71 52 230 71 210 130 1 0 0 829 44 505

11 22 Audrey REGARDEBAS/Houda SERGHINI débutant 189 20 12 395 27 131 88 0 0 0 862 33 538

12 19 Virginie GAYAN/Sandrine AUBERT débutant 428 37 21 174 123 35 69 1 0 0 888 26 564

13 27 Carole MARGNES/Hélène LERO débutant 81 24 141 535 82 36 149 3 0 0 1051 163 727

14 23 Claire BODIN-SAVARY/Lauréline SCHAFFHAUSER débutant 198 59 59 494 136 137 29 4 0 0 1116 65 792

15 17 Antoine PROUST/Olivier BOSSE débutant 502 150 294 167 196 217 54 7 0 0 1587 471 1263

16 18 Jessica ARGOUIN/Emeline PORTES débutant 150 38 130 864 274 243 83 17 0 0 1799 212 1475

17 13 Caroline LAMBERT/Isabelle GONCALVES-PERRIN débutant 349 170 280 221 648 82 234 7 0 0 1991 192 1667

18 14 Philippe BEAUME/Evelyne ADAM-BEAUME débutant 282 96 106 917 418 95 151 5 0 0 2070 79 1746

19 20 Miguel HARRIAGUE/Béatrice HARRIAGUE débutant 702 21 150 939 80 32 135 21 0 0 2080 10 1756

20 25 Lionel MONJEAUD/Christine MONJEAUD débutant 646 110 86 430 416 358 136 7 0 0 2189 109 1865

21 21 Isabelle MIARA/Maxine CZERNIEWICZ débutant 586 264 73 597 482 125 172 2 0 0 2301 112 1977

22 30 Bénédicte LECARPENTIER/Nadia HOMMAN-LUDIYE débutant 537 342 141 1040 583 624 296 11 0 0 3574 1273 3250
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